
EcoSchool Wish List 
 
SEEDS EcoSchool brings place-based learning opportunities to students across Northern 
Michigan. Teaching staff prioritize hands-on and outdoor activities that develop leadership, 
life skills, and resilience.  
 
If you would like to donate one of the items on this list, please contact Fundraising Director 
Elizabeth Dunham at edunham@ecoseeds.org or (231) 883-7922, or contact the site 
coordinator for the specific school directly. 
 
Jump to: 
Benzie County Central Schools 
Kaleva Norman Dickson Schools 
Kalkaska Public Schools 
Marion Public Schools 

All Sites 

●​ Healthy, non-perishable snacks (x50-500 servings); examples below: 

○​ Juice, no or low-added sugar 

○​ Crackers 

○​ Pretzels 

○​ Granola bars 

○​ Dried fruit or fruit rolls 

○​ Fruit pouches Thank you GoGosqueeZ! 

●​ Crayons (x10-100 packs) 

●​ Washable markers (x10-100 packs) 

●​ Construction paper (X10-100 packs) 

Benzie County Central Schools 

Benzie Central High School & Academy 

Contact: Molly Pavelek, mpavelek@ecoseeds.org 
●​ Bookshelves and/or shelves, assorted sizes welcome, preferably 12” deep (x1-10) 

 

Betsie Valley Elementary School 

Contact: Keira Long, klong@ecoseeds.org 
●​ Youth-sized winter gloves or mittens (x10-30) 
●​ Adult-sized winter gloves or mittens (x10-20) 
●​ 50 ft gardening hose (x1) 
●​ Single station hose irrigation timer (x1) 

mailto:edunham@ecoseeds.org
mailto:klong@ecoseeds.org


●​ 50 ft soaker gardening hose (x2) 
●​ Hose Y with shut-off (x1) 
●​ Small toys/prizes for students (coloring books, fidget spinners, pop toys, 8 ct boxes of 

crayons) (any quantity up to 100) 
●​ Apples to Apples  junior board game (x1) 
●​ Bananagrams game (x1) 
●​ Pete the Cat cool Math game (x1) 
●​ Sudoku for Kids ages 6-12 paperback book (x1) 
●​ Proof! math game (x1) 

 

Kaleva Norman Dickson Schools 

Kaleva Norman Dickson Elementary School 

Contact: Denise Connolly, dconnolly@ecoseeds.org 
●​ Sturdy stools or chairs, regular or kid-size (x10-12) 
●​ 4x2" boards to repair our sandbox/fairy garden (x4) 
●​ Small clay pots for student projects (x35) 
●​ Automatic drip irrigation system for the greenhouse (~20ft) 
●​ Bags of wood chips for outdoor classroom (x8-10) 
●​ Rain Barrel  

 
 

Kalkaska Public Schools 

Birch St Elementary Schools 

Contact: Loren Schwab, lschwab@ecoseeds.org 
●​ Portable Classroom sink (can be 38" or taller, just cannot require plumbing hookup) (x1) 
●​ Large cabinets-- preferably the gray wash to add some color in our white room. (x1-10) 
●​ Mountable projector (x1); Such as the Epson PowerLite U50 WUXGA 3LCD Wireless 

Projector or the Epson PowerLite 685W WXGA 3LCD Presentation Display 
●​ 8ft x 4ft Magnetic Dry Erase Board that is mountable to the wall (x1) 
●​ 6ft x 4ft or larger bulletin boards, can be fabric or cork (x2) 
 

Marion Public Schools 

Marion Elementary School 

Contact: Michelle Northrup, mnorthrup@ecoseeds.org 
●​ Washable markers (x5-20 packs); Such as Shuttle Art Washable Markers 
●​ Paint smocks, child-sized (x25-50); Such as Handepo Children Artist Aprons 

mailto:dconnolly@ecoseeds.org
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●​ Black plastic in ground 50 gallon garden pool with a shelf to make a frog pond (x1); Such as 
MacCourt Aruba Pond Liner 

 

https://www.homedepot.com/p/MacCourt-Aruba-50-Gal-Preformed-Pond-Liner-LP5718/308771371#ratings-and-reviews
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